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$ 15,419,873.00
$ 0

$ 1,815,924.73
$ 1,454,838.02

           

    $ 40,496,390.00
                   $ 8,                   $ 8,646,353.04            

$ 787,402.52
$ 494,498.00

$ 106,800.00
                   $ 1,059,304.00

$ 1,600,000.00
$ 169,700.00

$ 72,0$ 72,051,083.31

Type                                  Permits                    Value

Residential
New Construction                   
        Single Family  
        Multi-Family    
Additions/Remodels           
*O*Other(Accessory Buildings        
Fences, Signs, Swimming Pools, Etc.)              

Commercial
New Construction                         
Additions/Remodels                                  
              Interior Finish                     
 *Other(Accessory Buildings             
FFences, Signs, Swimming Pools, Etc.)  

Institutional
New Construction                         
Additions/Remodels                                  
                  Interior Finish                                
*Other(Accessory Buildings                    
Fences, Signs, Swimming Pools, Etc.)

GGrand Total:                                                

City of Arlington, Texas
                                            Quarterly Growth Profile

           

*Demolition, Moving, and Early Grading Permits are 
not Assigned a Construction value
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                                            Quarterly Growth Profile
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Second Quarter 2009
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Housing Units Completed City-Wide

Second Quarter Housing
Units Completed by Sector

Total Housing Units

Fuzzy’s Tacos in Downtown Arlington

Lincoln Square Addition. 

Second Quarter 2009

Pioneer 360 Business Park
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